HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

% EAST SIDE
v

Silicon Valley

SCHOOL CONTACT LIST

Site/School Website
Andrew P. Hill High

Evergreen Valley High
Independence High
[ames Lick High
Mount Pleasant High
Qak Grove High
Piedmont Hills High

Santa Teresa High
Silver Creek High

William C. Overfelt High
Yerba Buena High

Name
Nicole Nguyen
Gina Conley
Alicia Suba
Jamie Petrovich
Angelica Heredia
Mike Lynch
Crystal Hsieh
Amy Ulloa
Sherry Linayao
Norma Rodriguez

Anabel Velasquez

Email
nguyennic@esuhsd.org
conleyg@esuhsd.org
subaa@esuhsd.org
petrovichj@esuhsd.org
herediaa@esuhsd.org
lynchm@esuhsd.org
hsiehcr@esuhsd.org
ulloaa@esuhsd.org
linayaos@esuhsd.org
rodriguezn@esuhsd.org

velasqueza@esuhsd.org

Phone #
408-347-4114
408-347-7070
408-928-9514
408-347-4421
408-937-2834
408-347-6514
408-347-3848
408-347-6212
408-347-5644
408-347-5939
408-347-4751

Registration Days/Hours
Monday-Friday; 8:00 - 2:30
Monday-Friday; 8:00 - 3:00
Monday-Friday; 8:00 - 2:30
Monday-Friday; 8:00 - 2:30
Monday-Friday; 8:00 - 2:30
Monday-Friday; 8:00 - 3:00

Monday-Thursday; 8:00 - 3:00

Monday-Friday; 8:00 - 2:30
Monday-Friday; 8:00 - 2:30
Monday-Friday; 8:00 - 2:30
Monday-Friday; 8:00 - 2:30


http://andrewphill.esuhsd.org/Academics/New-Student-Enrollment-/index.html
https://evhs.schoolloop.com/pf4/cms2/view_page?d=x&group_id=1518855559646&vdid=i5659ec1tcbg5qm
https://ihs.schoolloop.com/Resigtration
http://jameslick.esuhsd.org/New-Students--Parents/index.html
http://mtpleasant.esuhsd.org/School-Info/Registrar--Transcripts-Student-Records-Enrollment--/index.html
https://oghs.schoolloop.com/pf4/cms2/view_page?d=x&group_id=1518855930317&vdid=i28a1smqn1bt
https://phhs.schoolloop.com/pf4/cms2/view_page?d=x&group_id=1535349800118&vdid=i36xc19yb2f273
http://santateresa.esuhsd.org/New-Students--Parents/index.html
https://schs.schoolloop.com/welcome
https://wcohs.org/
http://yerbabuena.esuhsd.org/New-Students--Parents/index.html

